VENDOR

CAVALLC ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY

CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLG ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLQ ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY

NAVASOTA VALLEY ELECT

DEPARTMENT

COUNTY CLERK
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4/GUARD LIGHT
IP183/GUARD LIGHT
GUARDLIGHT/DEW TRANSFER STATION
$/0/GUARDLIGHT 2

TAX OFFICE

SR SERVICES/BLDG SCHL2

JALL

COURTHOUSE/STE 2209

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 1/NEXT TO VFW GUARD
LIGHT

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT1
COURTHOUSE/STE 3209
COURTHOUSE

ANNEX 11/1P1 & JP3

TEAGUE ANNEX/IP2 & VSO
COURTHOUSE

JAIL

DEW TRANSFER STATION

ELECTION BOX

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4

STORAGE BLDGS

SHERIFF'S OFFICE/RADIO TOWER
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3

SHERIFF'S OFFICE/RADIC TOWER
ANNEX 11/IPE & IP3-GUARD LIGHT
CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER

COUNTY ATTORNEY

COUNTY ATTORNEY

COUNTY GUARD LIGHT

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT2

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY ELECTRIC BILL

ADDRESS

103 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX
312 N MARTIN LUTHER KING, WORTHAM TX
440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

HWY 489, TEAGUE TX

HWY 84, TEAGUE TX

112 £ MAIN, FAIRFFELD TX

125 N BATEMAN, EAIRFIELD TX

101 5 KEECHI, FAIRFIELD TX

118 E COMMERCE, FAIRFIELD TX

VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX

VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX

118 E COMMERCE, FAIRFIELD TX
118 E. COMMERCE 5T, STE 209

440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

800 MAIN, TEAGUE TX

HWY 84 E, TEAGUE TX

HWY 84W & CR 601, TEAGUE TX
200 HWY 489 E, TEAGUE TX

301 FM 1366, MEXIATX

312 N MARTIN LUTHER KING, WORTHAM TX
420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

202 W SAN MARCUS, WORTHAM TX
440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

120G COTTON ST, FAIRFIELD TX

440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

110 S KEECHI 5T, FAIRFIELD TX

1105 KEECHI ST STE B, FAIRFIELD TX
420 W HWY B4/GUARD LIGHT

124 COUNTY ROAD 841, TEAGUE TX

ACCTH

147082-22347
147082-02807
147082-09813
147082-43485
147082-64689
147082-03324
147082-05556
147082-22885
147082-22916

147082-86621
147082-86652
147082-86745
147082-86776
147082-86807
14708257989
147082-16548
147082-1657%
147082-30343
147082-98182
147082-25462
14708296928
147082-09266
147082-83728
147082-76870
147082-34127
147082-19164

141853

142696

141128

47284-001

SEPTEMBER, 2022

KILOWATT HRY

16200
80
160
40

40
12120
8520
23640
5120

40
320

6783
1051
3527
168
0
105

249
6022
437
2479
1090

2577
3187
1004

40
1086

Vr 1 W 0 U U U A

COsY

1,384.70
16.09
24.63
11.81
11.81

956.26
691.54
1,621.44
727.33

11.82
40.13
10.62
562.13
89.34
306.98
19,51
1155
18.52
10.62
29.40
545,37
43.22
264,12
92.03
10.62
271.89
317.54
85.74
11.97
169.69



ACCT #

3022141421
3021007435
3038145513
4019759949
3024981118

VENDGR

ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY GAS BILL

DEPARTMENT

SR SERVICES/FAIRFIELLD
TAX OFFICE

COUNTY CLERK

DA

JAIL

ADDRESS

201 N BATEMAN
112 E MAIN

101 E MAIN 5T
110 S KEECHI ST
103 S KEECHI

September, 2022

CCF GAS COST
153 $268.20
0 $66.16
0 566.16
5 $72.76

236 $377.80



WATER COMPANY

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF TEAGUE

CITY GF TEAGUE

SOUTH FREESTONE WATER
POINT ENTERPRISE WATER SUPPLY

DEPARTMENT
R&BPCT L

JP ANNEX Il

CHILD ADVOCACY CTR
STORAGE BLDG

TAX OFFICE

JAIL

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY ATTORNEY
SR SERVICES

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 2
TEAGUE ANNEX/IP 2

DEW TRANSFER STATION

ELECTION VOTING BOS

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY WATER BILL

ADDRESS

199 VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX
440 € MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

430 € MAIN, FAIRFIELD ¥X

420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

112 & MAIN, FAFRFIELD TX

103 § KEECHI, FAfRFIELD TX
103 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX
110 5 KEECHI, FAIRFIELD TX
201 N BATEMAN, FAIRFIELD TX
124 COUNTY ROAD 841, TEAGUE TX
800 MAIN, TEAGUE TX

200 HWY 4B9E, TEAGUE TX
801 FM 1366, MEXIATX

ACCOUNT NUMBER

03-0850-00
03-0880-00
03-0883-00
03-0885-00
03-1150-01
03-1160-C0
06-5580-00
06-5630-01
08-7415-00
4876.01/1199-01
44.05/2278-01
8053
722

SEPTEMBER, 2022

WATER SEWER GARBAGE
§32.00 S$18.65
$115.06  $74.50
$399.22 $248.01

$32.00 51865
$34.60  $20.52
$706.60 5$433.01
$597.60 $367.41
$33.56 51977  $28.39
$36.67  $22.01
$45.06

$25.02 $25.00 51875
$46.23

$30.15



